This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Indoor Drop Cable Assembly
1
•	 Available with all fiber optic connector types
•	 High quality ferrules and housings
•	 Low insertion loss and high return loss
•	 Individual test results and traceability number

Indoor Drop Cable Assembly
2
Ordering Information
r3
_0
62
62
02
3
Example PID 1 A 1 A 2 3 S B 0 0 5 0 L X X
4 5 6 7 8-9 10 11 12-15 16 17 18
4 Connector 1
1 = SC
7 = SC Balistix™
5 Polish Type
A = APC
U = UPC
P = PC
6 Connector 2
1 = SC
7 = SC Balistix™
8-9 Cable Diameter
23 = 3±0.2mm×2±0.2mm
12-15 Length
0005 = 0.5MTR
0050 = 5MTR
0500 = 50MTR
5000 = 500MTR
18 Brand
X = Custom Brand
Blank = With PPC Brand
7 Polish Type
A = APC
U = UPC
P = PC
10 Fiber Type
S = G652D
A = G657A1
N = G657A2
16 Material
L = LSZH
V = PVC
11 Color
B = Black
17 Accessories
X = With Pulling Eye
Blank = Without Pulling Eye